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yarIn1savaan (%yoy)
wdavilinnaaaninssu
dufinandnduaranavinssu (%yoy)
dufianudaiunaananvins (seeu)
indaviidunisviaiten
uufidndau (%yoy)
elsanmsdmndau (Y%yoy)
fAayalannisuiifyana
Fnuiduanaaanziiaudad (Y%yoy)
Pnuiifynaalandaudnianis (%yoy)
indavdsuadusmwiase§Aa
Farududaviall (%yoy)
d05111531997U (%siafi1dInseeIu)

0.4
-3.0
2.2
43.6
-6.7

-1.9

10.8

29.2
253.9

0.0

6.1

82.7

-35.0
-40.2

26.2
-20.6

1.9
2.2

1.5

6.0

-0.5
42.7
8.0

-4.6

4.6

2.4
-62.7

0.0

0.0

87.1

112.7
81.1

-22.2
17.5

5.3
1.7

-6.8
2.0
10.4
40.1
7.0

-10.7

-0.6

0.6

-96.8

0.0

-3.4

87.0

575.7
509.3

37
126.4

6.4

-8.7
55
18.7
40.8
13.3

-13.0
-8.4
0.4
-90.2
0.0
-2.6

89.2

1,458.8
1,520.7

18.2
117.6

7.1

7.9
28.9
41.6

-9.6
-19.7
2.6
286.8

0.0

-5.5
55.6

-2.7
4.6
7.6

41.4
7.6

-7.7

-1.2

5.6
-78.6

0.0

-1.7

87.7

235.1
190.9

-11.3
67.2

9.4
1.7

MAna Usenavueis J5U3 R9MY3 Feum a1avas awy3 wssuasaiaasen

indaviidhunisudinaniaanau

AEyasAN o 1Al (%yoy)
Fnusasustoaanudaulnmi (%yoy)
Pwusadnseuausansiiiaulvi (Y%yoy)
gufinnandaiugusing (u.nan1sdn) (seeu)
e'lenasns (%yoy)
wndasdidnunsasunaanay
Pwusaussyndiuyaaaansidaulvi (%yoy)
Anusaussvnaansifiaulni (Y%yoy)
WdunuzasisenuitGuilsznaudanis (Wusun)
WdunuzaslsenuiiBulsznauianis (%yoy)
wdasdinisespiineiszing
yarinsavaan (Wuausaaavianis)
yarIn1s89aan (%yoy)
indavilninanainssu
fufinandnduarandvinssu (%yoy)
dufianudaiunaananvins (seeu)
wdasdeunsvastiten
Snukidmundau (%yoy)
aldannmsleudau (%yoy)
Aayalansiiisuiifynna
Funuidyanaaansfiauiads (Y%eyoy)
Pnuifyraalansdauldnfianis (%yoy)
indavildhuadasnwdsegAa
Fasndulavilal (%yoy)
A05111531997U (Ysiafi1a9nseIu)

6.6
-7.7
2.6
43.3
2.4

-2.8
-14.5
30.3
-12.7

74.4
13

7.4
82.7

-48.3
-74.9

1.2
-8.0

11
2.2

4.5
8.2
0.8
41.8
1.5

17.6
8.2
6.2

10.2

23.5
37.2

1.0
87.1

41.2
27.5

1.6
6.8

4.8
1.5

-5.2
22.1
4.0
39.0
2.0

12.0
0.4
6.8

-35.7

21.1
11.7

-1.9
87.0

442.4
549.2

2.4
36.4

6.4

-4.6

35.5
5.8

39.8
2.6

9.6

-4.9

1.9
-40.7

7.5
13.9

-2.5
89.2

1,229.3
2,273.4

12.8
43.8

7.3

66.6
42.9
40.7

40.1
5.1
0.8
-8.7

6.7

4.6

91.5

12.9
42.7

-0.6
18.5
6.0

40.4
1.7

17.4
4.1
13.8

-19.1

51.3
20.9

-0.4
87.7

131.9
150.7

3.2
26.0

-9.5
1.5
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